
Timetable report

Peterborough - Service 31 / 33
31: Peterborough - Whittlesey - Ramsey / 33: Peterborough - Whittlesey - March

From 01 September 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 33

Queensgate Bay 6 0505 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2125 2325

Stanground Amazon 0520 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2140 2340

Stanground The Fenman 0525 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2145 2345

Whittlesey McCain's 0530 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2150 2350

Whittlesey B/S Bay 2 0540 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2200 0000

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0544 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804 2004 2204 0004

Eastrea 0548 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808

Coates Memorial 0551 0811 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811

Westry Tesco 0606 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826

March Grays Ln 0616 0836 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836

Pondersbridge Church 0710 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910

Ramsey Field View 0714 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914

Ramsey Forty Foot 0717 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917

Ramsey New Rd 0727 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727 1927



SATURDAY

Service No 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 33

Queensgate Bay 6 0505 0545 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2125 2325

Stanground Amazon 0520 0600 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2140 2340

Stanground The Fenman 0525 0605 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2145 2345

Whittlesey McCain's 0530 0610 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2150 2350

Whittlesey B/S Bay 2 0540 0620 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2200 0000

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0544 0624 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804 2004 2204 0004

Eastrea 0548 0628 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808

Coates Memorial 0551 0631 0811 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811

Westry Tesco 0606 0646 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826

March Grays Ln 0616 0656 0836 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836

Pondersbridge Church 0710 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910

Ramsey Field View 0714 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914

Ramsey Forty Foot 0717 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917

Ramsey New Rd 0727 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727 1927

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE



Timetable report

Peterborough - Service 31 / 33
31: Ramsey - Whittlesey - Peterborough / 33: March - Whittlesey - Peterborough SCH Operates on School Days Only

From 01 September 2024 #SCH Operates on School Holidays Only

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 33 31 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 31 33 33 31 33 31 33 33

#SCH SCH

March Grays Ln 0618 0838 1058 1238 1438 1638 1713 1838

Westry Tesco 0628 0848 1108 1248 1448 1648 1723 1848

Coates Memorial 0643 0903 1123 1303 1503 1703 1738 1903

Eastrea 0648 0908 1128 1308 1508 1708 1743 1908

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0654 0914 1134 1314 1520 1714 1749 1914 2004 2204

Ramsey New Rd 0731 0931 1131 1331 1531 1531 1731 1931

Ramsey Abbey College 1538

Bury Redebourne Cl 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1545 1735 1935

Upwood Church Ln 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1550 1740 1940

Ramsey Middle Dr 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545 1555 1745 1945

Ramsey St Mary's 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549 1559 1749 1949

Pondersbridge The Drove 0753 0953 1153 1353 1553 1603 1753 1953

Whittlesey B/S Bay 2 0708 0808 0908 0928 1003 1148 1203 1328 1403 1528 1603 1613 1728 1803 1803 1928 2003 2018 2218

Whittlesey McCain's 0714 0814 0914 0934 1009 1154 1209 1334 1409 1534 1609 1619 1734 1809 1809 1934 2009 2024 2224

Stanground The Fenman 0720 0820 0920 0940 1015 1200 1215 1340 1415 1540 1615 1625 1740 1815 1815 1940 2015 2030 2230

Stanground Amazon 0725 0825 0925 0945 1020 1205 1220 1345 1420 1545 1620 1630 1745 1820 1820 1945 2020 2035 2235

Queensgate Bay 6 0740 0840 0940 1000 1035 1220 1235 1400 1435 1600 1635 1645 1800 1835 1835 2000 2035 2050 2250



SATURDAY

Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33

March Grays Ln 0618 0838 1058 1238 1408 1438 1713 1838

Westry Tesco 0628 0848 1108 1248 1418 1448 1723 1848

Coates Memorial 0643 0903 1123 1303 1433 1503 1738 1903

Eastrea 0648 0908 1128 1308 1438 1508 1743 1908

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0654 0914 1134 1314 1450 1520 1749 1914 2004 2204

Ramsey New Rd 0731 0931 1131 1331 1531 1731 1931

Ramsey Abbey College

Bury Redebourne Cl 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935

Upwood Church Ln 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940

Ramsey Middle Dr 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945

Ramsey St Mary's 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1949

Pondersbridge The Drove 0753 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753 1953

Whittlesey B/S Bay 2 0708 0808 0928 1003 1148 1203 1328 1403 1458 1528 1603 1803 1803 1928 2003 2018 2218

Whittlesey McCain's 0714 0814 0934 1009 1154 1209 1334 1409 1504 1534 1609 1809 1809 1934 2009 2024 2224

Stanground The Fenman 0720 0820 0940 1015 1200 1215 1340 1415 1510 1540 1615 1815 1815 1940 2015 2030 2230

Stanground Amazon 0725 0825 0945 1020 1205 1220 1345 1420 1515 1545 1620 1820 1820 1945 2020 2035 2235

Queensgate Bay 6 0740 0840 1000 1035 1220 1235 1400 1435 1530 1600 1635 1835 1835 2000 2035 2050 2250

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE


